
BUS STOPS FOR YEAR ROUND PROGRAM 
Kment Elementary

ROUTE A - BOB ROUTE D - HEATHER
Roseville Middle School 7:44 CEDARWOOD/SANDALWOOD 7:50
Chestnut/Fountain 7:47 DRAGER AND GREGG 7:55
Pinehurst/Lowell 7:51 EASTLAND ST & COMMONWEALTH ST 7:56
Rsvl Blvd/Maple 7:53 EASTLAND ST & GALLOWAY ST 7:59
Maple/Allen 7:54 EMS DRIVE AND TENNESSEE 8:03
Dort Elementary 8:00 COMMON RD & PROGRESS ST 8:07
Packard Park 8:02 UTICA RD & WEDGEWOOD CIR 8:09
Curtis/Wiseman 8:04 HIDDEN PINES 8:11
Curtis/Send 8:06 SPRINGFIELD APTS 8:14
Compson/Petrie 8:08 CASTLE GARDEN/PINEGROVE 8:15
Petrie/Clancy 8:10 VISTA ROSE 8:16

Drop @Kment 8:21 Drop @Kment 8:22

ROUTE B - EVELENA ROUTE E - Leah
Fountain Elementary 7:58 Kaiser Elementary 7:39
Northview/Edward 8:01 Golf Manor 7:53
Pinehurst/Biehl 8:03 Nardelli Office 7:56
Pinehurst/Peters 8:05 Patton Elementary 8:03
Melvin/Tranquil 8:07 Voiland/Haggerty 8:07
Jahns/Victor 8:10 Voiland/Beaconsfield 8:09
Victor/Schram 8:12 Voiland/Barris 8:10
28400 Kaufman 8:14 Voiland/Wurfel 8:11
28720 Kaufman 8:16 Victory Inn 8:15

Drop @Kment 8:20
Drop @Kment 8:20

ROUTE C - NIKKI SUG
Church/Waldorf 7:56
Church/Ronald 7:58
SALEM ST & CHURCH ST 8:00
Oakdale/ Pearl 8:02
Church/Lawn 8:04
MARQUETTE ST & FERNWOOD ST 8:07
Green Elementary 8:09
Hazelwood/Brinker 8:14
Meier/Van Howe 8:15

Drop @ Kment 8:23


	Sheet1

